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Yarışma Adı  :
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Kategori  :
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Sporcu Sayısı : 30
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1.5 Km.

Sıra 

No

Göğüs 

No
Adı Soyadı İli

Takım

Ferdi

Doğum 

Tarihi
Derecesi

Geliş 

Puanı

1 852 ELİF AKDAĞ BOLU BELEDİYE SPOR KULÜBÜ T 08.01.2001 5:31 1

2 851 CANSU ÇEVİK BOLU BELEDİYE SPOR KULÜBÜ T 01.02.2000 5:39 2

3 849 YILDIZ BARAN DÜZCE GENÇLİK HİZMATLERİ SPOR KULÜBÜ T 22.05.2000 5:45 3

4 853 MELEK ÇEVİK BOLU BELEDİYE SPOR KULÜBÜ T 10.09.2001 5:52 4

5 843 SEMANUR BOZKIR KASTAMONU T 29.06.200 5:57 5

6 848 EBRU YILMAZ DÜZCE GENÇLİK HİZMATLERİ SPOR KULÜBÜ T 18.08.2000 6:00 6

7 836 SEMA ÖZBAY KARABÜK GENÇLİK SPOR T 12.03.2001 6:01 7

8 854 İLAYDA SILA SIR BOLU BELEDİYE SPOR KULÜBÜ T 14.02.2000 6:07 8

9 838 ZEHRA NUR ÖZDEMİR KARABÜK GENÇLİK SPOR T 27.07.2002 6:09 9

10 847 ESRA YILMAZ DÜZCE GENÇLİK HİZMATLERİ SPOR KULÜBÜ T 01.01.2000 6:18 10

11 845 TUĞBA KURTDEDEOĞLU KASTAMONU T 03.03.2000 6:23 11

12 837 ELİF YAZICI KARABÜK GENÇLİK SPOR T 15.12.2001 6:27 12

13 844 NEFİSE MUNZUR KASTAMONU T 03.06.2000 6:28 13

14 833 BİLGE BAYRAKTAR ÇORUM H.E. KÜLTÜR GENÇLİK VE SPOR KULÜBÜ T 25.04.2001 6:31 14

15 835 KÜBRA NUR GÖKDEMİR KARABÜK GENÇLİK SPOR T 31.05.2001 6:40 15

16 832 EBRU BİÇİCİ ÇORUM H.E. KÜLTÜR GENÇLİK VE SPOR KULÜBÜ T 26.04.2001 6:43 16

17 842 GÜLÇİN SERÇE AMASYA GSİM T 10.09.2001 6:46 17

18 839 PINAR ATAR AMASYA GSİM T 01.04.2002 7:09 18

19 859 ASLI SAĞLAM ÇORUM OSMANCIK S.K. T 01.01.2001 7:15 19

20 860 SELDA BODUR ÇORUM OSMANCIK S.K. T 07.07.2001 7:19 20

21 861 DAMLA YAŞAR ÇORUM OSMANCIK S.K. T 03.11.2001 7:21 21

22 846 NAYİME BİLEN KASTAMONU T 01.09.2001 7:23 22

23 840 TÜRKAN AŞIK AMASYA GSİM T 23.06.2002 7:33 23

24 834 SUNA DERİNÖZ ÇORUM H.E. KÜLTÜR GENÇLİK VE SPOR KULÜBÜ T 15.02.2000 7:41 24

25 862 BÜŞRA TURAN ÇORUM OSMANCIK S.K. T 05.08.2001 9:57 25

- 831 DAMLA GÜL AKBOLAT ÇORUM H.E. KÜLTÜR GENÇLİK VE SPOR KULÜBÜ T 09.07.2002 DNF -

- 855 ŞEVVALNAZ ÇAKAT ZONGULDAK YAYLAİÖ GENÇLİK VE SPOR KULUBÜ T 19.03.2002 DNS -

- 856 SILA KARAALİ ZONGULDAK YAYLAİÖ GENÇLİK VE SPOR KULUBÜ T 01.01.2002 DNS -

- 857 NACİYE CEREN ESMER ZONGULDAK YAYLAİÖ GENÇLİK VE SPOR KULUBÜ T 01.01.2002 DNS -

- 858 BİLGE BARUTÇU ZONGULDAK YAYLAİÖ GENÇLİK VE SPOR KULUBÜ T 10.01.2002 DNS -
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Takım 

Sırası
İli

Göğüs 

No
Adı Soyadı Derece

Geliş 

Puanı

Takım 

Puanı

851 CANSU ÇEVİK 5:39 2

852 ELİF AKDAĞ 5:31 1

1 BOLU BELEDİYE SPOR KULÜBÜ 853 MELEK ÇEVİK 5:52 4 7
854 İLAYDA SILA SIR 6:07 8

847 ESRA YILMAZ 6:18 10

848 EBRU YILMAZ 6:00 6

2 DÜZCE GENÇLİK HİZMATLERİ SPOR KULÜBÜ 849 YILDIZ BARAN 5:45 3 19
- - -

835 KÜBRA NUR GÖKDEMİR 6:40 15

836 SEMA ÖZBAY 6:01 7

3 KARABÜK GENÇLİK SPOR 837 ELİF YAZICI 6:27 12 28
838 ZEHRA NUR ÖZDEMİR 6:09 9

843 SEMANUR BOZKIR 5:57 5

844 NEFİSE MUNZUR 6:28 13

4 KASTAMONU 845 TUĞBA KURTDEDEOĞLU 6:23 11 29
846 NAYİME BİLEN 7:23 22

831 DAMLA GÜL AKBOLAT DNF -

832 EBRU BİÇİCİ 6:43 16

5 ÇORUM H.E. KÜLTÜR GENÇLİK VE SPOR KULÜBÜ 833 BİLGE BAYRAKTAR 6:31 14 54
834 SUNA DERİNÖZ 7:41 24

839 PINAR ATAR 7:09 18

840 TÜRKAN AŞIK 7:33 23

6 AMASYA GSİM 842 GÜLÇİN SERÇE 6:46 17 58
- - -

859 ASLI SAĞLAM 7:15 19

860 SELDA BODUR 7:19 20

7 ÇORUM OSMANCIK S.K. 861 DAMLA YAŞAR 7:21 21 60
862 BÜŞRA TURAN 9:57 25

855 ŞEVVALNAZ ÇAKAT DNS -

856 SILA KARAALİ DNS -

1038 ZONGULDAK YAYLAİÖ GENÇLİK VE SPOR KULUBÜ 857 NACİYE CEREN ESMER DNS - DQ
858 BİLGE BARUTÇU DNS -
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